

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10188 of 2025

With

F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10214 of 2025

With

F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10457 of 2025

=====

PATHUJI CHATURJI THAKOR

Versus

THE DISTRICT DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

=====

Appearance:

AAKASH D MODI(7449) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MRS. JUSTICE M. K. THAKKER

Date : 02/05/2025

ORAL ORDER

Office objection be removed within a period of 8 weeks from today failing which the matter shall stand dismissed without further reference of this Court.

(M. K. THAKKER,J)

Vikramsinh Amarsinh